
eta (central tracker)

Run 124137, t52

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

-4 -2 0 2 4

ID
Entries
Mean
RMS
UDFLW
OVFLW
ALLCHAN

             30
            194

-0.1095
 0.2653
  110.0

 0.0000E+00
  84.00

eta (segments)

0

20

40

60

80

100

-4 -2 0 2 4

ID
Entries
Mean
RMS
UDFLW
OVFLW
ALLCHAN

             40
           1186

 0.9270
  1.748
  2.000
  14.00
  1170.

eta (local muon tracks)
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             50
            203
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